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Genova,  12/ 09 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

1 411 S AP O NARO  M a tt i a 9 9 1.33'42
2 711 O NG ARO  S a r a 9 9 2.63'42 1.3
3 221 S UDATI Ri c ca r d o 0 0 3.73'42 2.4
4 611 S TRAS IA M a tt i a 0 5 0.54'42 9.11
5 231 CAM AG NA M a t te o 0 1 6.15'42 5.81
6 99 TI BY  Ro b e rto 6 9 2.02'52 1.74
7 39 S AS S O LI  Al be r to 7 3 0.12'52 9.74
8 111 BE L L I N G i o rg i o 9 8 6.72'52 5.45
9 031 DI  F AZ I O  Gi u l i a 0 5 3.20'62 2.92'1
01 79 TADI NI F a bi o 8 5 5.50'62 4.23'1
11 301 V AL E NTI NI    An d r ea 8 0 9.82'62 8.55'1
21 47 P AG L I ARA F ab r i z io 7 5 7.60'72 6.33'2
31 06 M ARANZANA Nic o l o ' 9 2 9.22'72 7.94'2
41 421 D'URS O An d re a 8 0 6.62'82 5.35'3
51 6 BAL BI  S te fa n o 7 0 2.72'82 0.45'3
61 81 CAM P ANI L E  M ar c o 9 9 2.53'82 0.20'4
71 26 M ARTI NI  F il i p p o 0 7 1.55'82 9.12'4
81 9 BI AG INI  I go r 6 3 8.81'92 6.54'4
91 131 P O Z Z I  L o r e nz o 0 1 8.93'92 7.60'5
02 16 M ARCHI S te fa n o 6 9 0.04'92 8.60'5
12 17 O DE RO  S te fan o 8 2 2.54'92 1.21'5
22 211 L AM ANNA L u c a 9 9 0.84'92 9.41'5
32 51 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a 6 7 5.11'03 3.83'5
42 02 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e 7 5 0.12'03 8.74'5
52 12 CAV AL LI NO  Ig o r 7 5 6.42'03 4.15'5
62 64 G AL L I A An n a 9 1 7.53'03 5.20'6
72 89 TI BY  M a r c o 6 6 3.45'03 2.12'6
82 41 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o 8 5 7.55'03 5.22'6
92 25 KO V ACICH L uc a 7 5 3.51'13 1.24'6
03 74 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na 7 3 2.52'13 0.25'6
13 15 G UE L P A Di e go 6 7 4.62'13 2.35'6
23 44 F O RNO  M a r g h er i ta 9 9 1.92'13 9.55'6
33 901 CAP RO TTI  M ar z i o 5 8 4.04'13 3.70'7
43 14 F E RRE IRA F el i p e 7 9 5.34'13 3.01'7
53 3 AV AL L ONE  Da ni e l 8 4 2.75'13 0.42'7
63 911 CAP UCCI  Ro be r ta 6 3 9.21'23 8.93'7
73 621 M I G L I ORATI  S o f i a 0 4 9.22'23 8.94'7
83 18 P I Z Z IM BO NE  L u d o v ic a 0 5 7.52'23 6.25'7
93 96 NE L L I  Di a na 9 4 3.34'23 2.01'8
04 56 M AS S A G i u l ia 0 8 5.54'23 3.21'8
14 59 S E RRA Be a t ri c e 0 4 1.84'23 0.51'8
24 201 V AL E NTI NI  Ma u r i zi o 5 4 4.94'23 3.61'8
34 401 V AS S ALL O    Gi o e l 7 2 2.15'23 1.81'8
44 701 Z UNI NO An d re a 7 0 0.35'23 9.91'8
54 49 S CI ACCAL UG A G i o v an n i 9 4 7.45'23 6.12'8
64 31 BO L E NS S a n d ra 7 8 1.95'23 9.52'8
74 821 CO NTI  E m a n ue l a 6 6 3.10'33 2.82'8
84 4 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e 5 7 0.30'33 8.92'8
94 731 RO DRI GUE Z  DA S I L VA J o se 8 9 1.91'33 0.64'8
05 03 DE  F E RRARI  P a o l o 7 2 2.92'33 0.65'8
15 11 BI DDAU Da v id e 7 7 5.23'33 3.95'8
25 75 M ANCUSI    And r e a 8 9 2.33'33 0.00'9
35 05 G I ACHI   G a br i e le 7 4 4.05'33 2.71'9
45 46 M AS S A Ca r l o 5 0 1.80'43 9.43'9
55 7 BARABINO  Ang e l o 6 0 2.51'43 0.24'9
65 13 DE  M AIS  M a rc o 8 2 6.71'43 4.44'9
75 36 M ARTI NI  M a ss i m i li a n o 7 4 4.52'43 2.25'9
85 32 CI BE I Ca r lo 5 6 3.23'43 1.95'9
95 82 CURL E TTO  Bru n o 7 0 9.43'43 7.10'01
06 601 Z ANE  Lu c a 6 5 3.94'43 2.61'01
16 07 NO V ARO Cl a ud i a 6 5 2.41'53 1.14'01
26 84 G E NNARI  M a s si m o 5 9 4.51'53 2.24'01
36 83 F AS UL O F i l ip p o 8 5 8.61'53 6.34'01
46 71 BURL ANDO  M a ur o 6 0 9.13'53 7.85'01
56 69 S TRAS IA F e de r i c o 6 9 7.55'53 6.22'11
66 331 V I L L A An d r ea 0 3 9.72'63 8.45'11
76 8 BE L L O TTI  M at te o 8 9 8.83'63 6.50'21
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86 67 P Aš A Al e s s io 5 5 9.35'63 8.02'21
96 86 M O RI CONI  Rub e n 8 6 2.85'63 1.52'21
07 811 S I CCA E l i o 6 9 9.20'73 8.92'21
17 721 RI V A M a r c o 6 0 0.01'73 9.63'21
27 29 S AL UTE Ni c co l o ' 8 4 3.02'73 2.74'21
37 521 CAS TRO An ton i o 4 8 6.12'73 5.84'21
47 431 O RCHARD Al as ta i r 7 3 8.32'73 7.05'21
57 5 BADI NO G i o rg i a 0 3 3.43'73 1.10'31
67 511 CAS I RARO  L ui g i 9 3 5.83'73 4.50'31
77 38 P O RCI LE  F a bi o 8 4 6.10'83 5.82'31
87 68 RE Y NE KE  S u z an n e 7 1 8.72'83 7.45'31
97 61 BRUS ACA'  Bru n o 7 6 3.21'93 1.93'41
08 04 F E RRARI S  Car l o 7 5 2.32'93 0.05'41
18 801 M O RE TUZ Z O  Her t i na 7 5 0.63'93 9.20'51
28 19 RO S S I  G i o r gi o 8 5 1.04'93 0.70'51
38 72 CO S S O  E m i l io 6 8 3.34'93 1.01'51
48 97 P I CCARDO  P ao l o 5 9 3.64'93 2.31'51
58 98 RO CCA Ba r b ar a 7 2 1.65'93 0.32'51
68 33 DE L  NOBO L O  En r i c o 5 9 3.50'04 1.23'51
78 54 G AL BUSE RA Ale s s a nd r o 7 9 2.70'04 0.43'51
88 121 O TTO NEL L O  E le n a 6 6 9.70'04 8.43'51
98 62 CO L O M BI   G io r g i o 7 8 2.71'04 0.44'51
09 321 CUCCHIA L u ci a n o 4 7 2.13'04 1.85'51
19 76 M O NTALTO  F a br i z io 6 4 2.31'14 1.04'61
29 28 P O NTE  An d r ea 6 4 6.82'14 5.55'61
39 921 L AZ Z ARI  Da v i d e 7 0 9.83'14 8.50'71
49 101 V AL BUSA Al be r to 7 5 7.65'14 6.32'71
59 22 CE S AREO  An n a 7 7 7.73'24 5.40'81
69 78 RI CHARDT And r e a 7 4 9.63'34 8.30'91
79 55 M AI NO  Al b e rto 6 8 4.70'54 2.43'02
89 65 M AI NO  F a b r iz i o 6 8 9.83'54 7.50'12
99 35 L AS TRICO  G ia n n i 4 6 5.54'54 3.21'12
001 63 DE S O G US  An ton i o 6 4 4.94'54 2.61'12
101 48 P UDDU Cl a u di o 7 9 8.00'64 7.72'12
201 45 L O DI  G i o v a nn i 6 7 7.55'64 5.22'22
301 58 RAV I O LO  M a rc o 7 1 9.55'64 8.22'22
401 73 DRO G O  G a e ta no 6 1 9.02'74 7.74'22
501 37 O RZ ATI M a r ce l l a 8 4 9.90'84 8.63'32
601 631 BE RTO CCHI  An to n io 6 9 6.22'84 5.94'32
701 531 RE G I S  S te fa n o 6 6 2.92'84 1.65'32
801 001 V AG L I O Ru g ge r o 5 0 1.82'94 0.55'42
901 92 DE  BE NE DE TTI  P i et r o 6 8 8.23'94 6.95'42
011 27 O L I V A Al e s sa n d r o 5 7 4.94'94 3.61'52
111 66 M E TAS TAS I O   G i a nc a r l o 7 2 7.94'15 6.61'72
211 501 V AZ Z O LE R   Ve r a 7 2 6.51'25 5.24'72
311 85 M ANTO VANI  Fe d e r ic a 6 8 7.83'25 5.50'82
411 43 DE L L A CO RTE  Ra f fa e l e 5 4 7.45'25 5.12'82
511 88 RI E DE R S o n j a 7 8 3.71'35 2.44'82
611 08 P I CCIRI L L O  M i c h el a 6 9 0.22'45 9.84'92
711 09 RO NCHETTA Ale x a n dr a 7 6 8.61'55 7.34'03
811 011 M ANCA S te fan o 6 0 9.15'55 8.81'13
911 34 F I NE TTI  F ed e r i co 8 6 1.21'65 9.83'13
021 77 P AS TO RI NO    G u i d o 5 4 3.73'65 2.40'23
121 311 AL AI M O S a m a nth a 7 9 0.22'75 9.84'23
221 91 CARO Z ZI NO  Sa b r i na 7 1 2.40'95 0.13'43
321 2 ARNABOL DI  Al b e r to 6 5 4.32'00:1 2.05'53
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Fe m m i n i le

1 711 O NG ARO  S a r a 9 9 2.63'42
2 031 DI  F AZ I O  Gi u l i a 0 5 3.20'62 1.62'1
3 64 G AL L I A An n a 9 1 7.53'03 4.95'5
4 74 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na 7 3 2.52'13 9.84'6
5 44 F O RNO  M a r g h er i ta 9 9 1.92'13 8.25'6
6 911 CAP UCCI  Ro be r ta 6 3 9.21'23 7.63'7
7 18 P I Z Z IM BO NE  L u d o v ic a 0 5 7.52'23 5.94'7
8 96 NE L L I  Di a na 9 4 3.34'23 1.70'8
9 56 M AS S A G i u l ia 0 8 5.54'23 2.90'8
01 59 S E RRA Be a t ri c e 0 4 1.84'23 9.11'8
11 31 BO L E NS S a n d ra 7 8 1.95'23 8.22'8
21 821 CO NTI  E m a n ue l a 6 6 3.10'33 1.52'8
31 07 NO V ARO Cl a ud i a 6 5 2.41'53 0.83'01
41 811 S I CCA E l i o 6 9 9.20'73 7.62'21
51 5 BADI NO G i o rg i a 0 3 3.43'73 0.85'21
61 68 RE Y NE KE  S u z an n e 7 1 8.72'83 6.15'31
71 801 M O RE TUZ Z O  Her t i na 7 5 0.63'93 8.95'41
81 98 RO CCA Ba r b ar a 7 2 1.65'93 9.91'51
91 121 O TTO NEL L O  E le n a 6 6 9.70'04 7.13'51
02 22 CE S AREO  An n a 7 7 7.73'24 4.10'81
12 37 O RZ ATI M a r ce l l a 8 4 9.90'84 7.33'32
22 501 V AZ Z O LE R   Ve r a 7 2 6.51'25 4.93'72
32 85 M ANTO VANI  Fe d e r ic a 6 8 7.83'25 4.20'82
42 88 RI E DE R S o n j a 7 8 3.71'35 1.14'82
52 08 P I CCIRI L L O  M i c h el a 6 9 0.22'45 8.54'92
62 09 RO NCHETTA Ale x a n dr a 7 6 8.61'55 6.04'03
72 311 AL AI M O S a m a nth a 7 9 0.22'75 8.54'23
82 91 CARO Z ZI NO  Sa b r i na 7 1 2.40'95 9.72'43

M asch i le

1 411 S AP O NARO  M a tt i a 9 9 1.33'42
2 221 S UDATI Ri c ca r d o 0 0 3.73'42 2.4
3 611 S TRAS IA M a tt i a 0 5 0.54'42 9.11
4 231 CAM AG NA M a t te o 0 1 6.15'42 5.81
5 99 TI BY  Ro b e rto 6 9 2.02'52 1.74
6 39 S AS S O LI  Al be r to 7 3 0.12'52 9.74
7 111 BE L L I N G i o rg i o 9 8 6.72'52 5.45
8 79 TADI NI F a bi o 8 5 5.50'62 4.23'1
9 301 V AL E NTI NI    An d r ea 8 0 9.82'62 8.55'1
01 47 P AG L I ARA F ab r i z io 7 5 7.60'72 6.33'2
11 06 M ARANZANA Nic o l o ' 9 2 9.22'72 7.94'2
21 421 D'URS O An d re a 8 0 6.62'82 5.35'3
31 6 BAL BI  S te fa n o 7 0 2.72'82 0.45'3
41 81 CAM P ANI L E  M ar c o 9 9 2.53'82 0.20'4
51 26 M ARTI NI  F il i p p o 0 7 1.55'82 9.12'4
61 9 BI AG INI  I go r 6 3 8.81'92 6.54'4
71 131 P O Z Z I  L o r e nz o 0 1 8.93'92 7.60'5
81 16 M ARCHI S te fa n o 6 9 0.04'92 8.60'5
91 17 O DE RO  S te fan o 8 2 2.54'92 1.21'5
02 211 L AM ANNA L u c a 9 9 0.84'92 9.41'5
12 51 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a 6 7 5.11'03 3.83'5
22 02 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e 7 5 0.12'03 8.74'5
32 12 CAV AL LI NO  Ig o r 7 5 6.42'03 4.15'5
42 89 TI BY  M a r c o 6 6 3.45'03 2.12'6
52 41 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o 8 5 7.55'03 5.22'6
62 25 KO V ACICH L uc a 7 5 3.51'13 1.24'6
72 15 G UE L P A Di e go 6 7 4.62'13 2.35'6
82 901 CAP RO TTI  M ar z i o 5 8 4.04'13 3.70'7
92 14 F E RRE IRA F el i p e 7 9 5.34'13 3.01'7
03 3 AV AL L ONE  Da ni e l 8 4 2.75'13 0.42'7
13 621 M I G L I ORATI  S o f i a 0 4 9.22'23 8.94'7
23 201 V AL E NTI NI  Ma u r i zi o 5 4 4.94'23 3.61'8
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33 401 V AS S ALL O    Gi o e l 7 2 2.15'23 1.81'8
43 701 Z UNI NO An d re a 7 0 0.35'23 9.91'8
53 49 S CI ACCAL UG A G i o v an n i 9 4 7.45'23 6.12'8
63 4 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e 5 7 0.30'33 8.92'8
73 731 RO DRI GUE Z  DA S I L VA J o se 8 9 1.91'33 0.64'8
83 03 DE  F E RRARI  P a o l o 7 2 2.92'33 0.65'8
93 11 BI DDAU Da v id e 7 7 5.23'33 3.95'8
04 75 M ANCUSI    And r e a 8 9 2.33'33 0.00'9
14 05 G I ACHI   G a br i e le 7 4 4.05'33 2.71'9
24 46 M AS S A Ca r l o 5 0 1.80'43 9.43'9
34 7 BARABINO  Ang e l o 6 0 2.51'43 0.24'9
44 13 DE  M AIS  M a rc o 8 2 6.71'43 4.44'9
54 36 M ARTI NI  M a ss i m i li a n o 7 4 4.52'43 2.25'9
64 32 CI BE I Ca r lo 5 6 3.23'43 1.95'9
74 82 CURL E TTO  Bru n o 7 0 9.43'43 7.10'01
84 601 Z ANE  Lu c a 6 5 3.94'43 2.61'01
94 84 G E NNARI  M a s si m o 5 9 4.51'53 2.24'01
05 83 F AS UL O F i l ip p o 8 5 8.61'53 6.34'01
15 71 BURL ANDO  M a ur o 6 0 9.13'53 7.85'01
25 69 S TRAS IA F e de r i c o 6 9 7.55'53 6.22'11
35 331 V I L L A An d r ea 0 3 9.72'63 8.45'11
45 8 BE L L O TTI  M at te o 8 9 8.83'63 6.50'21
55 67 P Aš A Al e s s io 5 5 9.35'63 8.02'21
65 86 M O RI CONI  Rub e n 8 6 2.85'63 1.52'21
75 721 RI V A M a r c o 6 0 0.01'73 9.63'21
85 29 S AL UTE Ni c co l o ' 8 4 3.02'73 2.74'21
95 521 CAS TRO An ton i o 4 8 6.12'73 5.84'21
06 431 O RCHARD Al as ta i r 7 3 8.32'73 7.05'21
16 511 CAS I RARO  L ui g i 9 3 5.83'73 4.50'31
26 38 P O RCI LE  F a bi o 8 4 6.10'83 5.82'31
36 61 BRUS ACA'  Bru n o 7 6 3.21'93 1.93'41
46 04 F E RRARI S  Car l o 7 5 2.32'93 0.05'41
56 19 RO S S I  G i o r gi o 8 5 1.04'93 0.70'51
66 72 CO S S O  E m i l io 6 8 3.34'93 1.01'51
76 97 P I CCARDO  P ao l o 5 9 3.64'93 2.31'51
86 33 DE L  NOBO L O  En r i c o 5 9 3.50'04 1.23'51
96 54 G AL BUSE RA Ale s s a nd r o 7 9 2.70'04 0.43'51
07 62 CO L O M BI   G io r g i o 7 8 2.71'04 0.44'51
17 321 CUCCHIA L u ci a n o 4 7 2.13'04 1.85'51
27 76 M O NTALTO  F a br i z io 6 4 2.31'14 1.04'61
37 28 P O NTE  An d r ea 6 4 6.82'14 5.55'61
47 921 L AZ Z ARI  Da v i d e 7 0 9.83'14 8.50'71
57 101 V AL BUSA Al be r to 7 5 7.65'14 6.32'71
67 78 RI CHARDT And r e a 7 4 9.63'34 8.30'91
77 55 M AI NO  Al b e rto 6 8 4.70'54 2.43'02
87 65 M AI NO  F a b r iz i o 6 8 9.83'54 7.50'12
97 35 L AS TRICO  G ia n n i 4 6 5.54'54 3.21'12
08 63 DE S O G US  An ton i o 6 4 4.94'54 2.61'12
18 48 P UDDU Cl a u di o 7 9 8.00'64 7.72'12
28 45 L O DI  G i o v a nn i 6 7 7.55'64 5.22'22
38 58 RAV I O LO  M a rc o 7 1 9.55'64 8.22'22
48 73 DRO G O  G a e ta no 6 1 9.02'74 7.74'22
58 631 BE RTO CCHI  An to n io 6 9 6.22'84 5.94'32
68 531 RE G I S  S te fa n o 6 6 2.92'84 1.65'32
78 001 V AG L I O Ru g ge r o 5 0 1.82'94 0.55'42
88 92 DE  BE NE DE TTI  P i et r o 6 8 8.23'94 6.95'42
98 27 O L I V A Al e s sa n d r o 5 7 4.94'94 3.61'52
09 66 M E TAS TAS I O   G i a nc a r l o 7 2 7.94'15 6.61'72
19 43 DE L L A CO RTE  Ra f fa e l e 5 4 7.45'25 5.12'82
29 011 M ANCA S te fan o 6 0 9.15'55 8.81'13
39 34 F I NE TTI  F ed e r i co 8 6 1.21'65 9.83'13
49 77 P AS TO RI NO    G u i d o 5 4 3.73'65 2.40'23
59 2 ARNABOL DI  Al b e r to 6 5 4.32'00:1 2.05'53

2 / NEG.99.1-QPC



77°  MI GL I O M ARI NO DI  S T URL A

Am ato r i

Genova,  12/ 09 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

2002 - 2011 F e m m i n e

1 031 DI  F AZ I O  Gi u l i a 0 5 3.20'62
2 18 P I Z Z IM BO NE  L u d o v ic a 0 5 7.52'23 4.32'6
3 56 M AS S A G i u l ia 0 8 5.54'23 1.34'6
4 59 S E RRA Be a t ri c e 0 4 1.84'23 8.54'6
5 5 BADI NO G i o rg i a 0 3 3.43'73 9.13'11

2002 -  2011 Ma sch i

1 611 S TRAS IA M a tt i a 0 5 0.54'42
2 26 M ARTI NI  F il i p p o 0 7 1.55'82 0.01'4
3 621 M I G L I ORATI  S o f i a 0 4 9.22'23 9.73'7
4 331 V I L L A An d r ea 0 3 9.72'63 9.24'11

1992 - 2001 F e m m i n e

1 711 O NG ARO  S a r a 9 9 2.63'42
2 44 F O RNO  M a r g h er i ta 9 9 1.92'13 8.25'6
3 96 NE L L I  Di a na 9 4 3.34'23 1.70'8

1992 -  2001 Ma sch i

1 411 S AP O NARO  M a tt i a 9 9 1.33'42
2 221 S UDATI Ri c ca r d o 0 0 3.73'42 2.4
3 231 CAM AG NA M a t te o 0 1 6.15'42 5.81
4 111 BE L L I N G i o rg i o 9 8 6.72'52 5.45
5 06 M ARANZANA Nic o l o ' 9 2 9.22'72 7.94'2
6 81 CAM P ANI L E  M ar c o 9 9 2.53'82 0.20'4
7 131 P O Z Z I  L o r e nz o 0 1 8.93'92 7.60'5
8 211 L AM ANNA L u c a 9 9 0.84'92 9.41'5
9 49 S CI ACCAL UG A G i o v an n i 9 4 7.45'23 6.12'8
01 511 CAS I RARO  L ui g i 9 3 5.83'73 4.50'31

1982 - 1991 F e m m i n e

1 64 G AL L I A An n a 9 1 7.53'03
2 37 O RZ ATI M a r ce l l a 8 4 9.90'84 2.43'71

1982 -  1991 Ma sch i

1 79 TADI NI F a bi o 8 5 5.50'62
2 17 O DE RO  S te fan o 8 2 2.54'92 7.93'3
3 41 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o 8 5 7.55'03 1.05'4
4 3 AV AL L ONE  Da ni e l 8 4 2.75'13 6.15'5
5 731 RO DRI GUE Z  DA S I L VA J o se 8 9 1.91'33 6.31'7
6 75 M ANCUSI    And r e a 8 9 2.33'33 6.72'7
7 13 DE  M AIS  M a rc o 8 2 6.71'43 0.21'8
8 83 F AS UL O F i l ip p o 8 5 8.61'53 2.11'9
9 8 BE L L O TTI  M at te o 8 9 8.83'63 2.33'01
01 86 M O RI CONI  Rub e n 8 6 2.85'63 7.25'01
11 29 S AL UTE Ni c co l o ' 8 4 3.02'73 8.41'11
21 38 P O RCI LE  F a bi o 8 4 6.10'83 1.65'11
31 19 RO S S I  G i o r gi o 8 5 1.04'93 6.43'31
41 34 F I NE TTI  F ed e r i co 8 6 1.21'65 5.60'03

1972 - 1981 F e m m i n e

1 74 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na 7 3 2.52'13
2 31 BO L E NS S a n d ra 7 8 1.95'23 9.33'1
3 801 M O RE TUZ Z O  Her t i na 7 5 0.63'93 8.01'8
4 98 RO CCA Ba r b ar a 7 2 1.65'93 9.03'8
5 22 CE S AREO  An n a 7 7 7.73'24 5.21'11
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6 501 V AZ Z O LE R   Ve r a 7 2 6.51'25 4.05'02
7 88 RI E DE R S o n j a 7 8 3.71'35 1.25'12
8 09 RO NCHETTA Ale x a n dr a 7 6 8.61'55 6.15'32
9 311 AL AI M O S a m a nth a 7 9 0.22'75 8.65'52

1972 -  1981 Ma sch i

1 39 S AS S O LI  Al be r to 7 3 0.12'52
2 301 V AL E NTI NI    An d r ea 8 0 9.82'62 9.70'1
3 47 P AG L I ARA F ab r i z io 7 5 7.60'72 7.54'1
4 421 D'URS O An d re a 8 0 6.62'82 6.50'3
5 02 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e 7 5 0.12'03 9.95'4
6 12 CAV AL LI NO  Ig o r 7 5 6.42'03 5.30'5
7 25 KO V ACICH L uc a 7 5 3.51'13 2.45'5
8 14 F E RRE IRA F el i p e 7 9 5.34'13 4.22'6
9 401 V AS S ALL O    Gi o e l 7 2 2.15'23 2.03'7
01 03 DE  F E RRARI  P a o l o 7 2 2.92'33 1.80'8
11 11 BI DDAU Da v id e 7 7 5.23'33 4.11'8
21 05 G I ACHI   G a br i e le 7 4 4.05'33 3.92'8
31 36 M ARTI NI  M a ss i m i li a n o 7 4 4.52'43 3.40'9
41 431 O RCHARD Al as ta i r 7 3 8.32'73 8.20'21
51 61 BRUS ACA'  Bru n o 7 6 3.21'93 2.15'31
61 04 F E RRARI S  Car l o 7 5 2.32'93 1.20'41
71 54 G AL BUSE RA Ale s s a nd r o 7 9 2.70'04 1.64'41
81 62 CO L O M BI   G io r g i o 7 8 2.71'04 1.65'41
91 101 V AL BUSA Al be r to 7 5 7.65'14 7.53'61
02 78 RI CHARDT And r e a 7 4 9.63'34 9.51'81
12 48 P UDDU Cl a u di o 7 9 8.00'64 8.93'02
22 66 M E TAS TAS I O   G i a nc a r l o 7 2 7.94'15 7.82'62

1962 - 1971 F e m m i n e

1 911 CAP UCCI  Ro be r ta 6 3 9.21'23
2 821 CO NTI  E m a n ue l a 6 6 3.10'33 4.84
3 07 NO V ARO Cl a ud i a 6 5 2.41'53 3.10'3
4 811 S I CCA E l i o 6 9 9.20'73 0.05'4
5 68 RE Y NE KE  S u z an n e 7 1 8.72'83 9.41'6
6 121 O TTO NEL L O  E le n a 6 6 9.70'04 0.55'7
7 85 M ANTO VANI  Fe d e r ic a 6 8 7.83'25 7.52'02
8 08 P I CCIRI L L O  M i c h el a 6 9 0.22'45 1.90'22
9 91 CARO Z ZI NO  Sa b r i na 7 1 2.40'95 2.15'62

1962 -  1971 Ma sch i

1 99 TI BY  Ro b e rto 6 9 2.02'52
2 6 BAL BI  S te fa n o 7 0 2.72'82 9.60'3
3 9 BI AG INI  I go r 6 3 8.81'92 5.85'3
4 16 M ARCHI S te fa n o 6 9 0.04'92 7.91'4
5 51 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a 6 7 5.11'03 2.15'4
6 89 TI BY  M a r c o 6 6 3.45'03 1.43'5
7 15 G UE L P A Di e go 6 7 4.62'13 1.60'6
8 701 Z UNI NO An d re a 7 0 0.35'23 8.23'7
9 82 CURL E TTO  Bru n o 7 0 9.43'43 6.41'9
01 601 Z ANE  Lu c a 6 5 3.94'43 1.92'9
11 69 S TRAS IA F e de r i c o 6 9 7.55'53 5.53'01
21 72 CO S S O  E m i l io 6 8 3.34'93 0.32'41
31 76 M O NTALTO  F a br i z io 6 4 2.31'14 0.35'51
41 28 P O NTE  An d r ea 6 4 6.82'14 4.80'61
51 921 L AZ Z ARI  Da v i d e 7 0 9.83'14 7.81'61
61 55 M AI NO  Al b e rto 6 8 4.70'54 1.74'91
71 65 M AI NO  F a b r iz i o 6 8 9.83'54 6.81'02
81 63 DE S O G US  An ton i o 6 4 4.94'54 1.92'02
91 45 L O DI  G i o v a nn i 6 7 7.55'64 4.53'12
02 58 RAV I O LO  M a rc o 7 1 9.55'64 7.53'12
12 631 BE RTO CCHI  An to n io 6 9 6.22'84 4.20'32
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22 531 RE G I S  S te fa n o 6 6 2.92'84 0.90'32
32 92 DE  BE NE DE TTI  P i et r o 6 8 8.23'94 5.21'42
42 2 ARNABOL DI  Al b e r to 6 5 4.32'00:1 1.30'53

1952 -  1961 Ma sch i

1 901 CAP RO TTI  M ar z i o 5 8 4.04'13
2 201 V AL E NTI NI  Ma u r i zi o 5 4 4.94'23 0.90'1
3 4 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e 5 7 0.30'33 5.22'1
4 7 BARABINO  Ang e l o 6 0 2.51'43 7.43'2
5 32 CI BE I Ca r lo 5 6 3.23'43 8.15'2
6 84 G E NNARI  M a s si m o 5 9 4.51'53 9.43'3
7 71 BURL ANDO  M a ur o 6 0 9.13'53 4.15'3
8 67 P Aš A Al e s s io 5 5 9.35'63 5.31'5
9 721 RI V A M a r c o 6 0 0.01'73 6.92'5
01 97 P I CCARDO  P ao l o 5 9 3.64'93 9.50'8
11 33 DE L  NOBO L O  En r i c o 5 9 3.50'04 8.42'8
21 73 DRO G O  G a e ta no 6 1 9.02'74 4.04'51
31 27 O L I V A Al e s sa n d r o 5 7 4.94'94 0.90'81
41 43 DE L L A CO RTE  Ra f fa e l e 5 4 7.45'25 2.41'12
51 011 M ANCA S te fan o 6 0 9.15'55 5.11'42
61 77 P AS TO RI NO    G u i d o 5 4 3.73'65 9.65'42

1942 -  1951 Ma sch i

1 46 M AS S A Ca r l o 5 0 1.80'43
2 521 CAS TRO An ton i o 4 8 6.12'73 5.31'3
3 321 CUCCHIA L u ci a n o 4 7 2.13'04 1.32'6
4 35 L AS TRICO  G ia n n i 4 6 5.54'54 4.73'11
5 001 V AG L I O Ru g ge r o 5 0 1.82'94 0.02'51
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